Bulletin OETM 22 GB 03_08
1SCC390002C0201
Low Voltage Products
The operating of both the
earthing switch and the
breaker into ON-position at
the same time is
mechanically prevented by

0A
BulletinBulletin
Ordering information
Low Voltage Products
Accessory Type Order number Note
Mechanical parts mounted onto OETL OETM-EMAX 1SCA022579R9410 1
Interlocking cable for vertically mounted breakers 1SDA038329R1 2A
Interlocking cable for horisontally mounted breakers 1SDA038333R1 2B
Interlocking cable for fixed or withdrawable breakers (E1-2) 1SDA038366R1 3
Interlocking cable for fixed or withdrawable breakers (E3) 1SDA038367R1 3
Interlocking cable for fixed or withdrawable breakers (E4) 1SDA038368R1 3
Interlocking cable for fixed or withdrawable breakers (E6) 1SDA038369R1 3
Interlocking accessory for fixed breakers or the fixed part of
withdrawable breakers 1SDA038364R1 4
Interlocking plate for fixed breakers 1SDA038358R1 5
Withdrawable Accessory 1 + Accessory 2A or Accessory 2B + Accessory 3 + Accessory 4
breaker
E1  OETM-EMAX 1SDA038329R1 1SDA038333R1 1SDA038366R1 1SDA038364R1
E2  OETM-EMAX 1SDA038329R1 1SDA038333R1 1SDA038366R1 1SDA038364R1